Supplying Sanitary Distributors who Service
the Beverage, Dairy, Food, Brewery, Bakery,
Cosmetic, and Nutraceutical Industries
FITTINGS, TUBING & VALVES
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653
Sanitary
SPRING CHECK VALVE
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653

 	 W	 +	 6	 +	 45MP	 -	 S	 -	 2
Example:
HOW TO ORDER
( W645MP-S-2 )
* Based on vertical application
www.WaylandIndustries.com  1-888-798-2653
SPRING CHECK VALVES
Rev. 10-16-23
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QNTY
1 Upper valve body 316L 1
2 Body O-ring Silicone / FKM / EPDM 1
3 Spider Sprocket 316L 1
4 Spring 316L 1
5 Plunger 316L 1
6 Plunger O-ring Silicone / FKM / EPDM 1
7 Body O-ring Silicone / FKM / EPDM 1
8 Lower Valve Body 316L 1
9 Pin 304 2
10 Clamp 304 1
11 Bolt 304 1
12 Wingnut 304 1
6
5
4
7
9
10
12
11
3
1
2
8
SPRING CHECK VALVE REPLACEMENT SEATS
SIZE SILICONE
(RED)
FKM